
Client Liaison Officers 

available 

to assist members

• Membership and membership queries,
• Benefits and contributions,
• Claims,
• Tax certificates
• Any other service-related queries.

Telephone: 014 590 1700 or 080 000 6942

Email: phclientliaison@platinumhealth.co.za

Kholofelo Mzimba 083 455 7138 Kholofelo.Mzimba@platinumhealth.co.za

Sanny Mkhondo 060 571 0870 Sanny.Mkhondo@platinumhealth.co.za

Rose Makuwa 083 787 8833 Rose.Makuwa@platinumhealth.co.za

TH

Peggy Lerefolo 083 795 5891 Peggy.Lerefolo@platinumhealth.co.za

Olga Lethoko 083 719 1040 olga.lethoko@norplats.co.za   OR
Olgar.Lethoko@platinumhealth.co.za

Violet Wilson 083 842 0195 Violet.Wilson@platinumhealth.co.za

Ruth Mooketsi 083 791 1345 Masalu.Mooketsi@platinumhealth.co.za


